13/02/2019
25/02/2019
13/03/2019
22/03/2019
01/04/2019
10/04/2019
22/04/2019
29/04/2019
10/05/2019
20/05/2019
24/05/2019
29/05/2019
10/06/2019
19/06/2019
24/06/2019
26/06/2019
01/07/2019

CIRCUITO DAMAS FPT
Calendario do 1° Semestre 2019

Data

quarta-feira
segunda-feira
quarta-feira
sexta-feira
segunda-feira
quarta-feira
segunda-feira
segunda-feira
sexta-feira
segunda-feira
sexta-feira
quarta-feira
segunda-feira
quarta-feira
segunda-feira
quarta-feira

segunda-feira

Clube

NIPPON COUNTRY CLUB
SAO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE
CLUBE ATLETICO INDIANO
SANTOS ATLETICO CLUBE
IPE CLUBE

SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULISTA

CLUBE ATLETICO JUVENTUS
CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA
ESPORTE CLUBE BANESPA
SAO BERNARDO TENIS CLUBE
COOPERCOTIA ATLETICO CLUBE
CIRCULO MILITAR DE SAO PAULO
TENIS CLUBE PAULISTA
CLUBE ESPERIA
SOCIEDADE ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS
PLAYTENNIS MORUMBI
CLUBE ALTO DOS PINHEIROS

NCC
SPFC
CAl
SAC

CORIN
CAJ
CEP
ECB

SBTC
CAC

CMSP

TCP
CE
SEP
PLAY
AP




