



CIRCUITO DAMAS FPT

Calendário do 1º Semestre 2019

Data	Clube
13/02/2019	quarta-feira NIPPON COUNTRY CLUB NCC
25/02/2019	segunda-feira SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE SPFC
13/03/2019	quarta-feira CLUBE ATLÉTICO INDIANO CAI
22/03/2019	sexta-feira SANTOS ATLÉTICO CLUBE SAC
01/04/2019	segunda-feira IPÊ CLUBE IC
10/04/2019	quarta-feira SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULISTA CORIN
22/04/2019	segunda-feira CLUBE ATLÉTICO JUVENTUS CAJ
29/04/2019	segunda-feira CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA CEP
10/05/2019	sexta-feira ESPORTE CLUBE BANESPA ECB
20/05/2019	segunda-feira SÃO BERNARDO TÊNIS CLUBE SBTC
24/05/2019	sexta-feira COOPERCOTIA ATLÉTICO CLUBE CAC
29/05/2019	quarta-feira CÍRCULO MILITAR DE SÃO PAULO CMSP
10/06/2019	segunda-feira TÊNIS CLUBE PAULISTA TCP
19/06/2019	quarta-feira CLUBE ESPERIA CE
24/06/2019	segunda-feira SOCIEDADE ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS SEP
26/06/2019	quarta-feira PLAYTENNIS MORUMBI PLAY
01/07/2019	segunda-feira CLUBE ALTO DOS PINHEIROS AP